PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-29-217-017 7% IF

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5 EDWARDSVILLE ALL & PT VAC ALLE)

DATE

MNAME OF OWNER

8-13-70
12-20-77
6-24-97
10-1-97
1-28-99

PARSIEY, JAMES W. & VIVIAN R.
PARSLEY JAMES W

i F
PADOLIK PAULINE & CHRISTOPHER PURK &p EU,UOO
PURK CHRISTOPHER 3/4 INT & VIKKT 1/4 INT SP NO FEE
PURK VIKKI ANN

*IJI RRNT-34485




